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Nom

CARVALLO Henri
GAUCLAIN Loic
D'INTRONO Noe
MATHON Lilian
BOUQUILLION Vincent
BOUDART Alain

HY Robin

TUPIN Lucien

LE GUILLOU Francois
ZENELAJ Drilon
JAGOREL Gaetan
GAURIAU Leonard
VEZIER Orphe

DE LANFRANCHI Jean-Baptiste

PENHOAT Lucille
COLOMB Sebastien
SAUVADET Daniel
THIROUMOURTY Ruddy
CHARTE Thomas
GRODECOEUR Colin

Blitz

2070 F
1894 F
1570 N
1870 E
1635 F
1840 N
1531 F
1541 E
1760 N
1199 E
1491 E
1199 E
1199 E
1449 E
1100 E
1465 E
199 E
1290 E
1199 E
1627 F

Tournoi de blitz 1

Tournoi de blitz 1
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Cat.
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
JunM
VetM
SenM
PupM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenF
SenM
VetM
VetM
JunM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
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R1
+11B
+16N
+13N
+14B
+12N
+18N
+15N
-10B
+19B
+ 8N
- N
- 5B
- 3B
- 4N
- 7B
- 2B
> 20N
- 6B
- ON
<17B

R2
+ 5N
+ 3B
- 2N
+ 7N
- 1B
+17B
- 4B
+ 18N
- 10N
+ 9B
+12B
- 11N
- 14N
+13B
EXE
+ 19N
- 6N
- 8B
-16B

R3
+ 6B
+ 4N
+10B
- 2B
+ 16N
- 1IN
+ 17N
+15B
+11B
- 3N
- ON
+14B
+18B
- 12N
- 8N
- 5B
- 7B
- 13N
EXE

R4
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 4B
- 3N
+10B
+ 8B
+ 9B
- 6N
- 7N
- 5N
+13B
+ 19N
- 1IN
+17B
-16B
+ 15N
- 14N
EXE
-12B

RS
+ 7B
+ 5N
+ 6N
=16B
- 2B
- 3B
- 1IN
+12B
+14B
=11B
=10N
- 8N
EXE
- ON
+19B
= 4N
+18B
-17N
- 15N

R6
- 3N
+ 6B
+ 1B
+ 10N
+ 7N
- 2N
- 5B
+ 9B
- 8N
- 4B
+ 16N
EXE
+17B
+15B
- 14N
-11B
- 13N
+19B
- 18N

R7
+ 8B
+ 11N
+ 5N
+13B
- 3B
+14B
+ 12N
- 1N
+16B
EXE
- 2B
- 7B
- 4N
- 6N
+18B
- ON
- 19N
- 15N
+17B

Tr.
28
28
27
24
27%
26%
23Y%
22
20
26
24
21
20%
20
17"
24%s
18
16
15
16%

Perf
2035
2010
2019
1693
1704
1721
1661
1694
1605
1595
1674
1451
1401
1518
1384
1520
1222
1232
1205
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